
2014 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/25/2014 - 04/27/2014

Zone Seven Skeet04/27/2014

20:18:53

Event Winners Report
HOA Event

HONORS
 ONLY

  63 JONES, DAN CH  390

  15 BIVINS, STEVEN RU  388

  62 BURKE, BILL 3RD  387

  65 LEWIS, DAN AAA1  386

 118 WRIGHT, STEVE AAA2  363

  94 THOMAS, KENT E AA1  387

   4 KEEGAN, THOMAS AA2  386

  80 TSUCHIYAMA, CRAIG AA3  383

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY AA4  381

  68 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN A1  387

  81 TSUCHIYAMA, KEITH A2  386

   9 WHITNEY, NEAL E A3  384

  11 THOMPSON, BRAD A4  384

  57 HAMILTON, ROD B1  386

  30 STEINBAUGH, EMILY B2  377

 107 LEMMEL, GARY B3  375

  58 DOUGLAS, RICHARD B4  375

  82 YAMASHITA, GLENN C1  378

  85 SLUGAJ, MICHAEL C2  362

 100 SHOEMAKE, RONALD C3  360

  14 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY C4  359

  74 SCHANER, SAMANTHA D1  339
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  22 DRAGO, TIM D2  332

 126 ANDERSON, JUDY D3  330 Y

  43 WILLIAMS, ROBERT D4  329

 105 REYNOLDS, PETER E1  343

  13 GARRETT, EDWIN E2  317

 113 CORNETT, CHARLIE E3  210

  15 BIVINS, STEVEN [AA ] SJCH  388 Y

  14 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY [C  ] SJRU  359 Y

  32 MEGER, RYAN [C  ] SJ3  346 Y

  68 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN [A  ] JRCH  387 Y

 128 BALLENTINE, NICK [AA ] JRRU  381 Y

  95 BOSKOVICH, MATTHEW [A  ] JR3  375 Y

 129 DECASTRO, FRANCIS [B  ] JR11  374 Y

  94 THOMAS, KENT E [AA ] CLCH  387

 117 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] CLRU  374

  67 BEAUCHAMP, JOSHUA [B  ] CL3  373

 116 RAY, SHAWN [B  ] CL11  364

  94 THOMAS, KENT E [AA ] TSCH  387

  33 RICE, WILLIAM [A  ] TSRU  382

 117 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] TS3  374

  67 BEAUCHAMP, JOSHUA [B  ] TS11  373

  18 FAMIGLIETTI, DAVID [C  ] TS21  346

  63 JONES, DAN [AAA] SUCH  390

  81 TSUCHIYAMA, KEITH [A  ] SURU  386

  11 THOMPSON, BRAD [A  ] SU3  384
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  82 YAMASHITA, GLENN [C  ] SU11  378

  90 TAKASAGO, RICHARD [A  ] SU21  373

   4 KEEGAN, THOMAS [AA ] SSCH  386

  65 LEWIS, DAN [AAA] SSRU  386

   9 WHITNEY, NEAL E [A  ] SS3  384

  80 TSUCHIYAMA, CRAIG [AA ] SS11  383

  19 COOK, JACK [A  ] SS21  359

  17 WALKER, RAY [D  ] SS31  326

  62 BURKE, BILL [AAA] SRCH  387

   5 HOYT, WADE [A  ] SRRU  383

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] SR3  381

 110 COULTER, DOUG [AA ] SR11  378

 102 CHRISTOPHER, TOM [B  ] SR21  370

  49 STEWART, HAL [A  ] VTCH  373

 119 HAYES, KEN [B  ] VTRU  370

  85 SLUGAJ, MICHAEL [C  ] VT3  362

  52 WELLS, DAVID [A  ] VT11  352

  50 SCHLICHT, CARL [B  ] VT21  340

  75 WARREN, ROMAN [A  ] SVCH  369

  76 BERRY, DONALD G [C  ] SVRU  329

   2 COGDILL, LYNN [AA ] LYCH  378

  30 STEINBAUGH, EMILY [B  ] LYRU  377
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  77 BERRY, JEAN [C  ] LY3  346

  31 HAWES, JILLIAN [C  ] LY11  339

  74 SCHANER, SAMANTHA [D  ] LY21  339

  33 RICE, WILLIAM [A  ] MLCH  382 Y

 110 COULTER, DOUG [AA ] RMCH  378

 112 REPAAL, DOUGLAS [A  ] RMRU  376

 120 WALKER, HARRY [B  ] RM3  372

  25 SCOTT, BOBBY [B  ] RM11  349

  45 JONES, BRUCE [A  ] RM21  356

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  381

  19 COOK, JACK [A  ] MVRU  359

 123 MACWALTER, GLENN [B  ] MV3  347

  18 FAMIGLIETTI, DAVID [C  ] MV21  346

  72 SCHANER, SAM 2MPCCH  699

  73 SCHANER, SPENCER 2MPCCH  699

  15 BIVINS, STEVEN 2MPCRU  683

  16 BIVINS, MARK 2MPCRU  683

   2 COGDILL, LYNN 2MHWCH  742

   3 COGDILL, DENE 2MHWCH  742

  76 BERRY, DONALD G 2MHWRU  675

  77 BERRY, JEAN 2MHWRU  675

  80 TSUCHIYAMA, CRAIG 2M11  769

  81 TSUCHIYAMA, KEITH 2M11  769
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  41 FISHER, BILL T 2M21  729

  42 FISHER, JUSTIN 2M21  729

 101 MAKARENKO, PETER 2M31  739

 102 CHRISTOPHER, TOM 2M31  739
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